
Pachet materiale si aparataj electric

I.D.: 83874973

Data publicarii	23.06.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 297,05 RON - 297,05 RON

Descriere: 1. Bara nul izolata 1x22.69=22.69; 2. Cablu MYYM 3x2,5 mmp 15x5.46=81.90; 3. Doza PT 4M 2x12.18=24.36; 4. Priza 2M 4x13.87= 55.50; 5. Cap prelungitor 3P 1x37.82=37.82; 6. Cap prelungitor 4P 1x52.94=52.94; 7. Stecher 2x10.92=21.84
